
Thursday, February 1, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Louise Devine, by Maria Utano 
 
Friday, February 2, 2024,  9:00 AM 
Intentions for Jackie Kennedy, by Susan Laroche 
 
Saturday, February 3, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Mary D'Souza, by Cassie N Deb 
 
Saturday, February 3, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 
 
Sunday, February 4, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Jacques Loranger, by Ronald & Claire Laverty 
 
Sunday, February 4, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Sheridan & Courchaine families, by John & Mary Sheridan 
 
Sunday, February 4, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Vincent Brunet, by John & Heather Brunet 
 
Sunday, February 4, 2024,  11:00 AM  
Intention For the support of Ottawa Cornwall Catholic Seniors, by Catholic Women’s League 
 
Sunday, February 4, 2024,  11:00 AM  
+ Joel Oliver, by Lesley Oliver 
 
Sunday, February 4, 2024,  11:00 AM  
Intentions for Adrienne Stephen, by La Pieta Group 
 
Sunday, February 4, 2024,  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, February 6, 2024,  7:00 PM  
+ Jack Loranger, by The Catholic Women’s League 
 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Louise Anne Cameron, by Danny and Dorothy Quinn 
 
Thursday, February 8, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Evangelos Pat Souris, by the Catholic Women’s League 
 
Friday, February 9, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Manuel Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 
 
Saturday, February 10, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 
 



Sunday, February 11, 2024, 9:00 AM 
+ Deceased members of the Lawson, De Souza & Johnson Families, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson

Sunday, February 11, 2024, 9:00 AM 
+ Joseph Byrne, by Mary Sheridan

Sunday, February 11, 2024,  9:00 AM 
Intentions for Pat & Hannah Haggart and family, by John & Mary Sheridan 

Sunday, February 11, 2024, 11:00 AM 

+ Albertine Levesque, by Sylvie Becker

Sunday, February 11, 2024, 11:00 AM 
+ Ethel Brunet, by John & Heather Brunet

Sunday, February 11, 2024,  11:00 AM 
Intentions for Roberto & Kass on their wedding, by Sonia & Gordon 

Sunday, February 11, 2024,  7:30 PM 
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024, 7:00 PM 
+ Lois Anne Cameron, by the Catholic Women’s League

Wednesday, February 14, 2024, 9:00 AM ASH WEDNESDAY NO MASS INTENTION 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024, 7:00 PM ASH WEDNESDAY NO MASS INTENTION 

Thursday, February 15, 2024, 9:00 AM 
In thanksgiving for Antoine Johnson in Senegal, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 

Friday, February 16, 2024, 9:00 AM 
+ Leopoldine, Jean and Clemence Sitti and all the deceased of the Sitti family, by Christelle & Geoffrey
Johnson

Saturday, February 17, 2024, 5:00 PM 
+ Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala

Sunday, February 18, 2024, 9:00 AM 
+ June Russell, by Rosalind Murray

Sunday, February 18, 2024, 9:00 AM 
Intentions for Bob & Rory Ward, by Rory 

Sunday, February 18, 2024, 9:00 AM 
+ Jacques Loranger, by Ronald & Claire Laverty

Sunday, February 18, 2024,  11:00 AM 
Intentions for Adrienne Stephen, by Norma & Shirley 



Sunday, February 18, 2024,  11:00 AM  
+ Carol Cowley, by Ted & Marilyn 
 
Sunday, February 18, 2024,  11:00 AM  
+ Maria Sandra Sanchez  
 
Sunday, February 18, 2024,  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
  
Tuesday, February 20, 2024,  7:00 PM  
+ Allan Lafleur, by Doreen Wilson 
 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Ajeitos & Domingo Garcia 
  
Thursday, February 22, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Lorraine Prescott, by Susan Laroche 
 
Friday, February 23, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Arnulfo Recinos, by Amanda Bucciarelli 
 
Saturday, February 24, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Veronica Corpus 
  
Sunday, February 25, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Victor Giaccone, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Sunday, February 25, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ June Russell, by Rosalind Murray 
 
Sunday, February 25, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Shirley Clermont, by Marie Clermont 
 
Sunday, February 25, 2024,  11:00 AM  
+ Marta Saade, by Samira Merhej 
 
Sunday, February 25, 2024,  11:00 AM  
+ Carol Ann Waterman, by Wayne & Jane Uecker 
 
Sunday, February 25, 2024,  11:00 AM  
+ Said Absi, his wife Terese and his family, by Gisele Choueiry 
 
Sunday, February 25, 2024,  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024,  7:00 PM  
+ Pascal Rodrigues, by Mary Sheridan 
 



Wednesday, February 28, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Jose Garcia 
  
Thursday, February 29, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Allen Forget, by Debbie Dufresne 
 

 

 

 


